Village of Port Edwarnds

PUBLIC SAFETY SPECIAL MEETING
Thursday, October 3, 2024
4:00 P.M. AT THE MARSHALL BUEHLER CENTER, 211 MARKET AVENUE

Join conversation (microsoft.com)

Meeting ID: 271 052 043 658 Passcode: kqGK3R

Agenda:

1.
2.
3.

b4

Call to order

Declaration of quorum

Approve Consent Agenda

a) October 3, 2024 meeting agenda

b) September 25, 2024 meeting minutes
Chairperson comments

Public comment on agenda items

FIRE DEPARTMENT

a) MOTION to adopt new Fire Department SOP’s.
Adjourn

Joseph Zurfluh — Committee Chairman


https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_NzYwNWFhYjMtZDk2Ni00ZWEwLWE4Y2EtZmQzMWEwOGEwZWQ0%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%2522bb1c7216-87c6-4355-ab8b-ca4dbcd2120e%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522f83393a8-461d-403d-8531-cf2c01d48249%2522%257d%26CT%3D1727362195382%26OR%3DOutlook-Body%26CID%3D36FBFAFB-78CD-4F4A-A9D3-3F257BD4B53E%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=3b062236-8178-4361-be55-00f62ed9e959&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true

